Date

Tuesday, 1 March

Wednesday, 2 March

Monday, 7 March

Tuesday, 8 March

Wednesday, 9 March
Thursday, 10 March
Tuesday, 15 March
Wednesday, 16 March

EUROPEAN CENTRAL BANK
EUROSYSTEM

Calendar of Benoit Coeuré

Member of the ECB’s Executive Board

March 2016

Meeting / Event
(incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable)

Executive Board

Meeting with the Jacques Delors Institut - Berlin, on the
institute’s activities

Suddeutsche Zeitung Finance Day 2016 on “The future of
the Finance Industry — Between Tradition and Innovation” —
opening keynote speech, “From challenges to opportunities:
rebooting the European financial sector”

Public hearing at the European Parliament, Committee on
Economic and Monetary Affairs (ECON) in the context of
preparation of its own-initiative report on “a Fiscal Capacity
for the Euro Area” — introductory remarks on “A budgetary
capacity for the euro area”

Eurogroup
Executive Board
Meeting with overseen financial market infrastructure

Meeting with Finnish Minister of Economic Affairs, Mr Olli
Rehn, on the economic and financial situation in Finland and
in the euro area

Governing Council
Governing Council
Executive Board

Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory
Board members

Governing Council
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Location
ECB
ECB

Frankfurt

Brussels

Brussels
ECB
ECB
ECB

ECB
ECB
ECB
ECB

ECB



Thursday, 17 March

Monday, 21 March

Tuesday, 22 March

Wednesday, 23 March

Tuesday, 29 March

Wednesday, 30 March

Thursday, 31 March

General Council

Meeting with International Monetary Fund (IMF), Mr Menno
Snel, on IMF issues

Meeting with Massachusetts Institute of Technology, on the
economic situation in the euro area

54th Cercle Europartenaires — remarks on “The future of the
euro area”

Meeting with media

Meeting with former French Prime Minister, on the economic
and financial situation in the euro area

Executive Board

Meeting with BNP Paribas, on euro area capital market
issues

Meeting with Fideuram Investimenti, on the economic and
financial situation in the euro area

Meeting with French Treasury, Mr Michel Houdebine, on the
economic and financial situation in the euro area

Meeting with Fédération bancaire francaise, on euro area
banking sector

Meeting with UniCredit, on the economic and financial
situation in the euro area

Meeting with media

Meeting with Senior Deputy Governor of the Bank of
Canada, Ms Carolyn Wilkins, on Financial Stability Board
(FSB) work on digital innovation in finance

FSB meetings

Meeting with Deputy Governor of Bank of Japan, Mr Hiroshi
Nakaso, on the economic and financial prospects in the
euro area and Japan

FSB meetings

FSB meetings
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ECB
ECB

ECB

Paris

Paris

Paris

ECB
ECB

ECB

ECB

ECB

ECB

ECB

Tokyo

Tokyo
Tokyo

Tokyo
Tokyo
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